
Sr.No L.id Email Name Surname Badge Certificate RandomNumber

1 Info@damaranto.com Marco Capelletti yes lrX0x9cBUrp122.

2 Irene.bargellini@gmail.com Irene Bargellini yes lrX0x9oQLHTOfH.

3 news@brandgorillas.com Ilian Hofer yes lrX0x9FDgmgF56.

4 carlalastella@gmail.com Carla La Stella yes lrX0x9uvBJQQDX.

5 matilde@yellowstories.it Tosca Ghilardi yes lrX0x92NZiKUB6.

6 jonni@bluetensor.ai Jonni Malacarne yes lrX0x9f7htV6A4.

7 andrea.girardini@nexuser.i
t

Andrea Girardini yes lrX0x97WIVR85C.

8 letizia.migliola@evidentia.it Letizia Migliola yes lrX0x9F0fjCUtI.

9 simone.bianchi@olympus.c
om

Simone Bianchi yes lrX0x9P9DdQ4kJ.

10 giuseppe.rodia@outlook.it giuseppe rodia yes lrX0x9GcQCsD9w.

11 buogio@gmail.com Giovanni Buoso yes lrX0x937zI8X5r.

12 maswiabbia@gmail.com Abbia Maswi yes lrX0x9kyrDniRU.

13 f.ambrosetti@thefool.it fiorenza ambrosetti yes lrX0x9TdvRWgyg.

14 tania.tornese@edenred.co
m

Tania Tornese yes lrX0x9ARVNgmjK.

15 mara.borgonovi@azimut.it MARA BORGONOVI yes lrX0x9Oe9Br2yO.

16 manuele.vailati@starthubc
onsulting.com

Manuele Vailati yes lrX0x9PzsbomNO.

17 d.bricuccoli@hotmail.com Davide Bricuccoli yes lrX0x9lbraWqxO. Signed By Premium Digital Marketing Italia S.r.l. (info@digitalinnovationdays.com) - TxHash : WN0K68wYLDxjcv7YnQLQNMwAcffqu-8HznYe3JrhyCo. Date&time : 2023-11-02
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18 anna.pernice@gmail.com Anna Pernice yes lrX0x9JRTuDG9u.

19 antonella@weblo.it Antonella Laurino yes lrX0x9UmOtwFCG.

20 francesco.perego@fastweb
.it

Francesco Perego yes lrX0x9eAqDg4cs.

21 aurelio.marchese@bricoio.i
t

Aurelio Marchese yes lrX0x97QN7WwKF.

22 chiara.pasquini@bricoio.it Chiara Pasquini yes lrX0x9zYGQYTbw.

23 m.lacriola@reply.it Mattia Lacriola yes lrX0x9EmSboToH.

24 agostino.russo@bricoio.it Agostino Russo yes lrX0x98BKpvshQ.

25 edoardo.negri@startupitali
a.eu

Edoardo Negri yes lrX0x91H9ko3vE.

26 federica.marini@ecostamp
a.it

Federica Marini yes lrX0x9uqhLBMP5.

27 chiara.fossati@ecostampa.
it

Chiara Fossati yes lrX0x9h2eDSwGv.

28 fabio.morandi@infrontsport
s.com

FABIO MORANDI yes lrX0x9dWRuubEd.

29 sharon.ritossa@gmail.com Sharon Ritossa yes lrX0x9PflmggNZ.

30 giacomo.manzi@ilovepoke.
it

Giacomo Manzi yes lrX0x9P4vhgs08.

31 ina.cano@ilovepoke.it Ina Cano yes lrX0x92zdTwB3b.

32 jessica.ascione@ilovepoke
.it

Jessica Ascione yes lrX0x9GKfAbHJI.

33 silvia.zamperlini@ilovepok
e.it

Silvia Zamperlini yes lrX0x9zTIUbGTD.

34 marco@ilovepoke.it Marco Zamperlini yes lrX0x9nCBVNQUW. Signed By Premium Digital Marketing Italia S.r.l. (info@digitalinnovationdays.com) - TxHash : WN0K68wYLDxjcv7YnQLQNMwAcffqu-8HznYe3JrhyCo. Date&time : 2023-11-02
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35 andrea@ilovepoke.it ANDREA DI SUMMA yes lrX0x9YE8QflB2.

36 alessandra@ilovepoke.it ALESSANDRA PERIN yes lrX0x9SgYnEBgB.

37 sanrina@ilovepoke.it Santina Aiello yes lrX0x9n5NKzY5M.

38 ilaria@ilovepoke.tit ILARIA VIRGILLO yes lrX0x9v8GkmEOm.

39 veronaca@ilovepoke.it Veronica De Santis yes lrX0x94dWEOdSO.

40 manila@gmail.com Manila Benedetto yes lrX0x93dUwA0qw.

41 filippofanchini@gmail.com Filippo Fanchini yes lrX0x91nsuoZgr.

42 arianna.derrico@scuolazoo
.it

Arianna D'Errico yes lrX0x9xYLIJ1Ea.

43 costanza.poi@healthwarei
nternational.com

Costanza Poi yes lrX0x9aQfu52a2.

44 info+regia@latw.it Angelo Guarino yes lrX0x9OawSXmKb.

45 info@latw.it Fabio Ranfi yes lrX0x9VvJnxYs8.

46 redazione@latw.it Elisa Balzarotti yes lrX0x9Zq9jaTCS.

47 redazione+molinari@latw.it Cristina Molinari yes lrX0x91nqhIdTW.

48 redazione+scimone@latw.i
t

Irene Scimone yes lrX0x9jHWQ6dw7.

49 redazione+folloni@latw.it Gaia Folloni yes lrX0x9Ir94KyLp.

50 riccardo.iannuzzi@retexsp
a.com

Riccardo Iannuzzi yes lrX0x9hteUKv7P.

51 madara.kirke@gmail.com Madara Kirke yes lrX0x9r3ZeJTQu.

52 alessio@fishbonecreek.co
m

Alessio Mazzolotti yes lrX0x99TNw1JMF.

53 eleonora.reggia@wineliver
y.com

Eleonora Reggia yes lrX0x9s18ZgWs0.
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54 gonzalo.dipierrogarcia@fal
kentyre.com

Gonzalo Di Pierro Garcia yes lrX0x9KRgNIXAv.

55 lorenzodonofrio@eccellenz
a-italiana.com

Lorenzo D'Onofrio yes lrX0x96yRQunw9.

56 giulia.raiteri@winelivery.co
m

Giulia Raiteri yes lrX0x9MOBuJVDa.

57 marco.loconte@gmail.com Marco Lo Conte yes lrX0x9QSzU1hPZ.

58 greta@gretalarocca.com Greta La Rocca yes lrX0x9YuQCufsb.

59 jacopo.garone@voice-
sc.com

Jacopo Garone yes lrX0x902VjJ7Gy.

60 salvatore.simeone@retexs
pa.com

Salvatore Simeone yes lrX0x9NsaeJcn7.

61 mariaelena.defelice@fastw
ebnet.it

Maria Elena De Felice yes lrX0x9vaFnSApu.

62 andrea.rognoni@zaf.it Andrea Rognoni yes lrX0x93RFKVxll.

63 mc@podcastory.it Martina Caimi yes lrX0x93rwZBFwy.

64 ligutti@francoangeli.it Paolo Ligutti yes lrX0x90YJ07HHc.

65 federica.ghiozzi.eu@gmail.
com

FEDERICA GHIOZZI yes lrX0x9dYfROjn3.

66 m.montefusco@rds.it Massimiliano Montefusco yes lrX0x9J5zqTawu.

67 c.stagnodalcontres@alibab
a-inc.com

Chiara Stagno d'alcontres yes lrX0x9uVOzYMJe.

68 luca.broggini@hotmail.com LUCA BROGGINI yes lrX0x9ijrQdQjy.

69 victoria.ceccaroni@deckx.a
pp

Victoria Ceccaroni yes lrX0x9Z5WNbGQ4.

70 gaiarubino@universitynetw Gaia Rubino yes lrX0x9CngfzCiU. Signed By Premium Digital Marketing Italia S.r.l. (info@digitalinnovationdays.com) - TxHash : WN0K68wYLDxjcv7YnQLQNMwAcffqu-8HznYe3JrhyCo. Date&time : 2023-11-02
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ork.it

71 marzia.oggiano@umanitari
a.it

Marzia Oggiano yes lrX0x99BQjrmEa.

72 Matilde.staforini@gmail.co
m

Matilde Stagorini yes lrX0x9aqhQkceR.

73 riky.bitonto@gmail.com Riccardo Bitonto yes lrX0x97bI2PNF3.

74 sofiaballan94@gmail.com Sofia Ballan yes lrX0x9BPGnPa4y.

75 gaia.castellazzi@olympus.
com

Gaia Castellazzi yes lrX0x9BG7qNfNd.

76 purchase@mariomusiano.c
om

Mario Musiano yes lrX0x9mKlXTPTr.

77 elena.sirto@olympus.com Elena Sirto yes lrX0x9qDrhoYgK.

78 flavio.esposito@olympus.c
om

Flavio Esposito yes lrX0x9oEpuYOhF.

79 matteo.serra@ecostampa.i
t

Matteo Serra yes lrX0x93sDZqTho.

80 elauricella@abitareinspa.c
om

Enrica Lauricella yes lrX0x9QQAL8xQE.

81 giampiero.marrazzo@gmail
.com

Giampiero Marrazzo yes lrX0x9iJ95TEH4.

82 cvilla@abitareinspa.com Chiara Villa yes lrX0x9dVOxxxMX.

83 d.zanconti@rahmanigroup.
com

Dario Zanconti yes lrX0x9dgTkZOdl.

84 r.ricco@kairosmediagroup.i
t

Rosa Ricco yes lrX0x9lqithffp.

85 stefania.robustelli@olympu
s.com

Stefania Robustelli yes lrX0x9189h2q2u.
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86 manuelurzi20@gmail.com Manuel Urzi yes lrX0x96qbWVP0T.

87 francesco.bellati@olympus.
com

Francesco Bellati yes lrX0x9lP2oR6o2.

88 s.chiarazzo@gmail.com Stefano Chiarazzo yes lrX0x9uiILIpsT.

89 g.pacchiarini@dimensione
adv.it

Giorgia Livia Pacchiarini yes lrX0x9VvtGf9CC.

90 annasocci11@gmail.com Anna Socci yes lrX0x9MuDehRpI.

91 t.martinelli@thefool.it Tania Martinelli yes lrX0x9oC51NGHl.

92 mmilandri2468@gmail.com Martina Milandri yes lrX0x96eEtgMOJ.

93 giovanni.ogliaro@levillageb
yca-milano.it

Giovanni Ogliaro yes lrX0x95kfrNdbB.

94 michelle.caruba@university
network.it

Michelle Caruba yes lrX0x93eWjgkzP.

95 matteopietro.pasquin@gm
ail.com

Matteo Pietro Pasquin yes lrX0x9gdBVMai7.

96 iris@goviceversa.com Iris Terzitta yes lrX0x91sbYh2Sv.

97 alberto.robiati@forwardto.it Alberto Robiati yes lrX0x9UunNcjZ3.

98 giangiacomo@castelfranch
i.com

Giangiacomo Castelfranchi yes lrX0x9sgeLejHR.

99 astriddelapierre@gmail.co
m

Astrid De la Pierre yes lrX0x96pMYaEgc.

100 michele.mannara@ilovepo
ke.it

Michele Mannara yes lrX0x9CsP4gYVI.

101 nspadafora@tonucci.com Nicola Spadafora yes lrX0x9WCHs5npG.

102 giadix2001@gmail.com Giada Rossetti yes lrX0x9PW61KYfp.
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103 diletta.bortesi@meeting-
spa.com

Diletta Bortesi yes lrX0x9YN6ZU3oT.

104 edoardocarlofanchini@gma
il.com

Edoardo Fanchini yes lrX0x9BGqtZICE.

105 saverio-palazzo@libero.it Saverio Palazzo yes lrX0x9tJNW6qeF.

106 m.ruggiero@open-box.it Margherita Ruggiero yes lrX0x9fxlPY9Nj.

107 albertogiuseppe.crucitta@
mail.polimi.it

Alberto Giuseppe Crucitta yes lrX0x9hMy3hsEz.

108 martina.cutrona@tmpgroup
.it

Federica Minotti yes lrX0x92tqz6ApQ.

109 nico.grandin@studenti.iusv
e.it

Nico Grandin yes lrX0x9yEEGDdm5.

110 helena.boz@studenti.iusve
.it

Helena Boz yes lrX0x90rOydlaC.

111 adele.degani@studenti.ius
ve.it

Adele Degani yes lrX0x9R51qeLBX.

112 caterina.rizzo@studenti.ius
ve.it

Caterina Rizzo yes lrX0x9XtB4j1Wb.

113 chiarafini2003@gmail.com Chiara Fini yes lrX0x96G6L86bx.

114 a.daldosso@iusve.it Anna Dal Dosso yes lrX0x9iGm8vldX.

115 martina.morello@studenti.i
usve.it

Martina Morello yes lrX0x9zgYf3zNS.

116 a.mastropaolo@mai-tai.it Andrea Mastropaolo yes lrX0x9uWTCp00M.

117 Ericapecin04@gmail.com Erica Pecin yes lrX0x9scrVxtxF.

118 lorenzo.zatini@qonto.com Lorenzo Zatini yes lrX0x9YpnwfkM6.

119 gerosaserena96@gmail.co Serena Gerosa yes lrX0x9Yz9jqpbm. Signed By Premium Digital Marketing Italia S.r.l. (info@digitalinnovationdays.com) - TxHash : WN0K68wYLDxjcv7YnQLQNMwAcffqu-8HznYe3JrhyCo. Date&time : 2023-11-02
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m

120 chiara.vigilante@qonto.co
m

Chiara Vigilante yes lrX0x9QukqwxDZ.

121 giulia.rampinelli@qonto.co
m

Giulia Rampinelli yes lrX0x9VOqHdN3D.

122 marcella.ruta@next14.com Marcella Ruta yes lrX0x9oqQLdz78.

123 simone.iumiento@qonto.co
m

Simone Iumiento yes lrX0x97082TJkh.

124 stanzialisara@gmail.com Sara Stanziali yes lrX0x9vwIOHFCq.

125 fabriziobenvenuto@comme
diasrl.it

Fabrizio Benvenuto yes lrX0x9SYYmYju4.

126 Carlo.loveri@gmail.com Carlo Loveri yes lrX0x9tLWU4HS5.

127 lorenzo.ziliani@trenord.it Lorenzo Ziliani yes lrX0x9AIJa6Poe.

128 dcasonati@tonucci.com Fabio Di Venosa yes lrX0x9bPmFQBeN.

129 anespoli@tonucci.com Giuseppe Dirindin yes lrX0x98FG3Mbdf.

130 vittoriocantele.00@gmail.c
om

Vittorio cantele yes lrX0x9ho0dss1q.

131 chiara@insightup.it CHIARA CAMERANO yes lrX0x9CKoS83VH.

132 andre.liguori@qonto.com Andrea Liguori yes lrX0x9cALGuVus.

133 amarino@contents.com Alessandro Marino yes lrX0x9vlEbuQaW.

134 giulia.tanzi@qonto.com Giulia Tanzi yes lrX0x98a2fGzrx.

135 apiccioni@contents.com Alessandra Piccioni yes lrX0x905Vu4W3F.

136 grassano.lorenzo@gmail.c
om

Lorenzo Grassano yes lrX0x94rG8ZRZs.

137 Selene.galeazzi@legalblink Selene Galeazzi yes lrX0x9FrbC1kYt. Signed By Premium Digital Marketing Italia S.r.l. (info@digitalinnovationdays.com) - TxHash : WN0K68wYLDxjcv7YnQLQNMwAcffqu-8HznYe3JrhyCo. Date&time : 2023-11-02
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.it

138 Marco.sabani@legalblink.it Marco Sabani yes lrX0x9UWHuxoMr.

139 alessio@yogaingravidanza.
it

Alessio Ragusa yes lrX0x91vWycz76.

140 mattia.zuccati@studenti.ius
ve.it

Mattia Zuccati yes lrX0x9P8fpbJF4.

141 mdiblasi@contents.com Massimiliano Di Blasi yes lrX0x9ustxZHfC.

142 sfarinasso@snipergroup.it Sara Farinasso yes lrX0x9ymcPo8Fz.

143 giovanni.alberto.sala@gma
il.com

Giovanni Alberto Sala yes lrX0x9aZJD9e4l.

144 ciao@valentinabeggiora.it Valentina Beggiora yes lrX0x9Zb2T0UNR.

145 sicurezzalavoro@tcertifico.i
t

Marcello Pisci yes lrX0x9gC3rUpbm.

146 fede.annechini@gmail.con Federica Annechini yes lrX0x9x4azrEOF.

147 elena.fulgosi@happydog.it Elena Fulgosi yes lrX0x9tByH7tE3.

148 pooja@jcn.it Pooja Cabra yes lrX0x9abshQm2I.

149 valentina.pellegrino@mazzi
nilab.it

Valentina Pellegrino yes lrX0x9qXw4K1CG.

150 virna.pinna@sirisera.com Virna Pinna yes lrX0x95FCF91bL.

151 letiziades@hotmail.it Letizia De Santis yes lrX0x9KHUsbPaw.

152 giovanni.fragale@dbgamea
cademy.it

Giovanni Fragale yes lrX0x9IrhoKHmg.

153 beatrice@creatividigitali.co
m

Beatrice Taccioli yes lrX0x9tEV3GA7H.

154 m.leonardi@pidasrl.com Matteo Leonardi yes lrX0x9KvVsvE5u.
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155 marco@igrandisoft.it Marco Grandi yes lrX0x9F3OSMVg7.

156 erica@neogela.com Erica Baldi yes lrX0x91G0QFQ1w.

157 silviapozza95@gmail.com Silvia Pozza yes lrX0x9Flh51vIJ.

158 cicciorigoli@gmail.com Ciccio Rigoli yes lrX0x9N1WYysA9.

159 mn@audiencezero.com Mattia Nicodano yes lrX0x9M5tKx8NW.

160 sm@audiencezero.com Sergio Meschi yes lrX0x9MDrURGpq.

161 m.maione@monopoly-
ll.com

Mario Maione yes lrX0x9bHOZqOUm.

162 sgiray@milanoinvestment.c
om

Selim Giray yes lrX0x99BzIOqCk.

163 lcalcagni@milanoinvestme
nt.com

Lorenzo Calcagni yes lrX0x9PffawMJo.

164 ecassina@milanoinvestme
nt.com

Edoardo Cassina yes lrX0x9GWKTwpfU.

165 martinadomenicali@gmail.
com

martina domenicali yes lrX0x9NvaQvDGY.

166 gianpiero.spelozzo@getres
ponse.com

Gianpiero Spelozzo yes lrX0x9lZsAME8u.

167 alessandra.canton@wmga
ming.it

Alessandra Canton yes lrX0x96lGo7fu4.

168 cs.beldie@studenti.iusve.it Camelia Stefania Beldie yes lrX0x9iQ6YkBy6.

169 marketing@flatbag.it Diana Guzzo yes lrX0x9sXZkL57J.

170 Miriam.casabranca@stude
nti.iusve.it

Miriam Casabranca yes lrX0x97XNkFEke.

171 Giorgio.racagni@fornasetti.
com

Giorgio nicoló Racagni yes lrX0x9YDjeoz8Y.
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172 gl.preite@gmail.com Gian Lorenzo Preite yes lrX0x98IrkXvtH.

173 luca.basso@flatbag.it Luca Basso yes lrX0x9FnHMPwa9.

174 magda.mantegazza@unica
tt.it

Magda Mantegazza yes lrX0x9rLVUgz32.

175 info@lucaercolani.fitness Luca Ercolani yes lrX0x9OeRpKlii.

176 gc@podcastory.it Gaia Cortese yes lrX0x9LLg7ce9P.

177 pizzato.comunicazione@g
mail.com

Federica Pizzato yes lrX0x98h5lEF9l.

178 simigl0000@gmail.com Simone Migliavacca yes lrX0x9yTNdTkeB.

179 amministrazione@2gcorpor
ate.com

Gianmarco Giordani yes lrX0x9PxqjA5bT.

180 mishelrodriguez36@gmail.
com

Mishel Rodriguez yes lrX0x9lfoM6LCj.
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